R SURREY

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
Building Daily Inspection For Tuesday, Mar 11, 2025

The following inspection schedule address list is not in order of inspections. Please ensure to have a representative

(Owner or Contractor; Contractor only for Final) available during the time frame of inspection.

Area: South

Mar 11, 2025 A.M.

Permit #

Inspection Type

16355 21 Ave
16935 0A Ave
17144 1 Ave
17436 29 Ave
19476 34A Ave
1960 167 St
3137 168 St
3694 176 St

Mar 11, 2025 P.M.

22-024896-2-1
24-037061-0-0
24-059154-0-0
23-014285-0-1
24-058606-0-0
23-074628-0-0
24-027473-0-0
24-041923-0-0

Permit #

Final Building Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Foundation Inspection
Insulation Inspection
Final Building Inspection
Final Building Inspection
Frame Inspection

Demo Inspection

Inspection Type

12725 18A Ave

15426 28 Ave

15426 28 Ave

15636 23A Ave

15648 23A Ave

15652 23A Ave

16355 21 Ave

1918 167 St

1942 167 St

2910 Semiahmoo Trail

23-011377-0-1
23-070229-0-2
23-070251-0-1
24-041551-0-0
24-041729-0-0
24-041735-0-0
22-024896-1-1
23-031662-0-0
23-031673-0-0
24-050456-0-0

Final Building Inspection
Final Building Inspection
Final Building Inspection
Subgrade Inspection
Subgrade Inspection
Subgrade Inspection
Final Building Inspection
Demo Inspection

Demo Inspection

Frame Inspection

Building Inspection Inquiries: Call 604-591-4231 and/or buildinginspectionrequests@surrey.ca

To call building inspections by phone: Call 604-591-4231 (press one)
To Sign up as a Registered User to book Inspections by email: Call 604-591-4086
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