

Building Daily Inspection For Tuesday, Mar 11, 2025

The following inspection schedule address list is not in order of inspections. Please ensure to have a representative (Owner or Contractor; Contractor only for Final) available during the time frame of inspection.

Area: South

Mar 11, 2025	A.M.	Permit #	Inspection Type
16355 21 Ave		22-024896-2-1	Final Building Inspection
16935 0A Ave		24-037061-0-0	Insulation Inspection
17144 1 Ave		24-059154-0-0	Foundation Inspection
17436 29 Ave		23-014285-0-1	Insulation Inspection
19476 34A Ave		24-058606-0-0	Final Building Inspection
1960 167 St		23-074628-0-0	Final Building Inspection
3137 168 St		24-027473-0-0	Frame Inspection
3694 176 St		24-041923-0-0	Demo Inspection
Mar 11, 2025	P.M.	Permit #	Inspection Type
Mar 11, 2025 12725 18A Ave	P.M.	Permit # 23-011377-0-1	Inspection Type Final Building Inspection
	P.M.		. ,.
12725 18A Ave	P.M.	23-011377-0-1	Final Building Inspection
12725 18A Ave 15426 28 Ave	P.M.	23-011377-0-1 23-070229-0-2	Final Building Inspection Final Building Inspection
12725 18A Ave 15426 28 Ave 15426 28 Ave	P.M.	23-011377-0-1 23-070229-0-2 23-070251-0-1	Final Building Inspection Final Building Inspection Final Building Inspection
12725 18A Ave 15426 28 Ave 15426 28 Ave 15636 23A Ave	P.M.	23-011377-0-1 23-070229-0-2 23-070251-0-1 24-041551-0-0	Final Building Inspection Final Building Inspection Final Building Inspection Subgrade Inspection
12725 18A Ave 15426 28 Ave 15426 28 Ave 15636 23A Ave 15648 23A Ave	P.M.	23-011377-0-1 23-070229-0-2 23-070251-0-1 24-041551-0-0 24-041729-0-0	Final Building Inspection Final Building Inspection Final Building Inspection Subgrade Inspection Subgrade Inspection
12725 18A Ave 15426 28 Ave 15426 28 Ave 15636 23A Ave 15648 23A Ave 15652 23A Ave	P.M.	23-011377-0-1 23-070229-0-2 23-070251-0-1 24-041551-0-0 24-041729-0-0 24-041735-0-0	Final Building Inspection Final Building Inspection Final Building Inspection Subgrade Inspection Subgrade Inspection Subgrade Inspection
12725 18A Ave 15426 28 Ave 15426 28 Ave 15636 23A Ave 15648 23A Ave 15652 23A Ave 16355 21 Ave	P.M.	23-011377-0-1 23-070229-0-2 23-070251-0-1 24-041551-0-0 24-041729-0-0 24-041735-0-0 22-024896-1-1	Final Building Inspection Final Building Inspection Final Building Inspection Subgrade Inspection Subgrade Inspection Subgrade Inspection Final Building Inspection